CAMLOCKS

Standard C and E type camlocks with hose tails to fit 110mm,
90mm, 75mm and 63mm OD MDPE pipe

CODE

CAMS5057C
CAMS5057E
CAMS5063C
CAMS5063E

CAM6563C
CAMG6563E
CAM6575C
CAMG6575E

CAMB8063C
CAMB8063E
CAMB8075C
CAMB8075E
CAMB8090C
CAMB8090E

CAM100110C
CAM100110E

DESCRIPTION

50MM CAMLOCK X 57MM OD HOSE COUPLER
50MM CAMLOCK X 57MM OD HOSE ADAPTER
50MM CAMLOCK X 63MM OD HOSE COUPLER
50MM CAMLOCK X 63MM OD HOSE TAIL ADAPTER

65MM CAMLOCK X 63MM SIZE OD TAILC
65MM CAMLOCK X 63MM OD SIZE TAILE
65MM CAMLOCK X 75MM OD SIZE TAILC
65MM CAMLOCK X 75MM OD SIZE TAILE

80MM CAMLOCK X 63MM OD SIZE TAIL C
80MM CAMLOCK X 63MM OD SIZE TAIL E
80MM CAMLOCK X 75MM OD SIZE TAIL C
80MM CAMLOCK X 75MM OD SIZE TAIL E
80MM CAMLOCK X 90MM OD SIZE TAIL C
80MM CAMLOCK X 90OMM OD SIZE TAIL E

100MM CAMLOCK C X 110MM PIPE TAIL
100MM CAMLOCK E X 110MM OD PIPE

STRAIGHT AND REDUCING STRAIGHT CONNECTORS

CAMS5050S
CAM6363S
CAM7563S
CAM7575S
CAMS063S
CAMS075S
CAMS090S
CAM110110S

Northland

Rural Direct Whangarei Ltd
Corner Piano Hill Road & SH1
RD1, Kamo, Whangarei, 0185

p: 094337028
e:whangarei@ruraldirect.net.nz

50MM CAMLOCK HOSE JOINER

63MM OD SIZE CONNECTOR

75MM X 63MM OD SIZE CONNECTOR
75MM OD SIZE PIPE CONNECTOR

90MM X 63MM OD SIZE PIPE CONNECTOR
90MM X 75MM OD SIZE PIPE CONNECTOR
90MM OD SIZE PIPE CONNECTOR

110MM OD PIPE SIZE CONNECTOR

Auckland Waikato & Bay of Plenty

Rural Direct Auckland Ltd Rural Direct Hinuera Ltd

105 Settlement Road, Papakura 4813B State Highway 29
Auckland 2110 RD2, Hinuera, Matamata, 3472
p: 09 297 2045 p: 07 88815693

e: auckland@ruraldirect.net.nz e:matamata@ruraldirect.net.nz

Manawatu & Hawkes Bay
Rural Direct Dannevirke Ltd
77728 State Highway 2

RD2, Dannevirke, 4972

1p: 06 374 8971

e: manawatu@ruraldirect.net.nz

Rura irect

Retailers of Rural Piping and Farm Supplies

Hose Tail Coupler

CType

Hose Tail Adapter
E Type

Taranaki & Whanganui Gisborne

Rural Direct Taranaki Ltd Rural Direct Gisborne Ltd
449 Waihi Road 66 Main Road

Normanby, Hawera, 4614 Makaraka, Gisborne, 4010

p: 06 272 8187 p: 06 242 3007

e: taranaki@ruraldirect.net.nz e: gisborne@ruraldirect.net.nz



